Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Features
■ Patent #6,327,129
■         Listed per UL 497 (File: E53117)
■ Multi-stage protection
■ Quick response
■ High current handling

Model 155HS-BC* ............................................................................................................................................. Part # 2378-35-BC
* Model 155HS-BC should be used on DSL systems that require Tip-to-Ground and Ring-to-Ground capacitive balance of ≤1 pF.
  How To Order
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
2378-35-HS
2372-02 Ground Mounting Stud (order separately)
15.75
(.62)
11.18
(.44)
GROUND
CLIP
DIA.
11.94
(.47)
23.88
(.94)
11.18
(.43)
31.50
(1.24)
15.75
(.62)
39.37
(1.55)
22.61
(.89)
PLASTIC
HOUSING
21.08
(.83)
39.62
(1.56)
15.75
(.62)
14.22
(.56)
10-32 UNF-2A
THREAD, 2 PLCS.
J
4.98
(.196)
5.59
(.22)
4.57
(.18)
33.37
(1.55)
10-32 UNF-2A
THREAD
16.26
(.64)
16.26
(.64)
41.91
(1.65)
17.78
(.70)
15.75
(.62)
31.75
(1.25)
Asia-Pacific:
TEL +886- (0)2 25624117
FAX +886- (0)2 25624116
Europe:
TEL +41-41 7685555
FAX +41-41 7685510
The Americas:
TEL +1-951 781-5500
FAX +1-951 781-5700